
BEG SW COR LOT 6 BLOCK 4 ODOM
HEIGHTS ADDITION #1, RUN E
100.0 FT TO SE COR OF LOT 6

D L WILLIAMS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
3359 SW CR 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-17-06823-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.150 1.00/

12/14/2016 DF 0.34 1,800 0 0 1,800

STANDARD
2

8,088
4,000
1,800
13,888
1,692
12,196

0
12,196
13,888

0

13,888

1343/0953 8/24/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DERRICK L WILLIAMS

D L WILLIAMS PROPER

1235/2727 6/05/2012 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE L WILLIAMS

DERRICK L WILLIAMS
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LAND:1:1: ADJ 4; INFERIOR ACCESS.

HX Base Yr

136 SE EMMA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 02 02

0800 02 672 50.1500 30.09 20,220 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 8,088

672 672 8,088

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

56

12

56

12

1 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-2100.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.40 4,500.00 1,800.00 1,800


